
DATE # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $

Oct-22 17 17 $90.7 $90.7 33 33 $43.5 $43.5 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 50 50 $134.2 $134.2

Nov-22 35 52 $198.2 $288.9 32 65 $40.1 $83.6 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 67 117 $238.3 $372.5

Dec-22 37 89 $247.9 $536.8 37 102 $46.7 $130.3 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 74 191 $294.6 $667.1

Jan-23 20 109 $55.9 $592.7 26 128 $29.5 $159.8 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 46 237 $85.4 $752.5

Feb-23 23 132 $116.9 $709.6 28 156 $38.2 $198.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 51 288 $155.1 $907.6

Mar-23 25 157 $436.5 $1,146.1 53 209 $72.7 $270.7 2 2 $0.9 $0.9 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 80 368 $510.1 $1,417.7

Apr-23 13 170 $20.2 $1,166.3 49 258 $82.9 $353.6 0 2 $0.0 $0.9 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 62 430 $103.1 $1,520.8

May-23 17 187 $26.4 $1,192.7 43 301 $52.8 $406.4 0 2 $0.0 $0.9 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 60 490 $79.2 $1,600.0

Jun-23 15 202 $235.5 $1,428.2 39 340 $51.7 $458.1 0 2 $0.0 $0.9 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 54 544 $287.2 $1,887.2

Jul-23 20 222 $106.2 $1,534.4 36 376 $62.5 $520.6 0 2 $0.0 $0.9 1 1 $0.1 $0.1 57 601 $168.8 $2,056.0

Aug-23 21 243 $265.0 $1,799.4 25 401 $50.8 $571.4 0 2 $0.0 $0.9 0 1 $0.0 $0.1 46 647 $315.8 $2,371.8

Sep-23 20 263 $66.4 $1,865.8 19 420 $27.1 $598.5 0 2 $0.0 $0.9 0 1 $0.0 $0.1 39 686 $93.5 $2,465.3

TOT 263 $1,865.82 420 $598.50 2 $0.88 1 $0.10 686 $2,465.30

DATE # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $

Oct-23 27 27 $144.4 $144.4 40 40 $118.8 $118.8 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 67 67 $263.2 $263.2

Nov-23 19 46 $362.6 $507.0 38 78 $71.1 $189.9 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 57 124 $433.7 $696.9

Dec-23 35 81 $169.6 $676.6 31 109 $42.3 $232.2 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 66 190 $211.9 $908.8

Jan-24 15 96 $123.8 $800.4 40 149 $75.5 $307.7 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 55 245 $199.3 $1,108.1

Feb-24 12 108 $46.6 $847.0 28 177 $44.9 $352.6 2 2 $1.2 $1.2 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 42 287 $92.7 $1,200.8

Mar-24 14 122 $31.6 $878.6 33 210 $36.8 $389.4 0 2 $0.0 $1.2 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 47 334 $68.4 $1,269.2

Apr-24 15 137 $167.8 $1,046.4 35 245 $44.7 $434.1 0 2 $0.0 $1.2 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 50 384 $212.5 $1,481.7

May-24 14 151 $19.5 $1,065.9 33 278 $36.9 $471.0 0 2 $0.0 $1.2 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 47 431 $56.4 $1,538.1

Jun-24 10 161 $8.3 $1,074.2 22 300 $40.5 $511.5 0 2 $0.0 $1.2 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 32 463 $48.8 $1,586.9

Jul-24 15 176 $62.8 $1,137.0 31 331 $43.7 $555.2 0 2 $0.0 $1.2 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 46 509 $106.5 $1,693.4

Aug-24 21 197 $86.3 $1,223.3 12 343 $18.2 $573.4 0 2 $0.0 $1.2 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 33 542 $104.5 $1,797.9

Sep-24 18 215 $38.2 $1,261.5 16 359 $20.1 $593.5 0 2 $0.0 $1.2 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 34 576 $58.3 $1,856.2

TOT 215 $1,261.50 359 $593.50 2 $1.20 0 $0.00 576 $1,856.20

DATE # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $ # Let Totl # $ Let  Totl $

Oct-24 41 41 $147.9 $147.9 15 15 $13.1 $13.1 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 56 56 $161.0 $161.0

Nov-24 34 75 $335.3 $483.2 26 41 $64.0 $77.1 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 60 116 $399.3 $560.3

Dec-24 38 113 $194.5 $677.7 32 73 $58.5 $135.6 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 0 0 $0.0 $0.0 70 186 $253.0 $813.3

Jan-25

Feb-25

Mar-25

Apr-25

May-25

Jun-25

Jul-25

Aug-25

Sep-25

TOT 113 $677.70 73 $135.60 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 186 $813.30

TRUNKLINE (Incl. Real Estate) LOCAL AGENCY AERONAUTICS FREIGHT SERVICES TOTALS

BID LETTING  STATISTICS - LOW BIDS RECEIVED (IN $MILLION)


